Leviton Introduces an
Improved Way of Doing
Business - Simplifying
Specifications
Leviton’s premium offering of devices for Heavy Duty commercial,
industrial and institutional applications. LEVSPEC™ signifies
best-in-class design and features and provides flawless
performance in demanding applications.

marked
on device
#14 - #10 AWGMax 30�C
after 250
cycles of
overload at
200% of
rated current
AC HORSEPOWER RATINGS
15 AMP 20 AMP
1/2@120V 1@125V
1-1/2@250V 2@250V
For                   and                     Receptacles
Competitive Catalog Number Crossover
LEVITON COOPER HUBBELL PASS & SEYMOUR
5262 5262 HBL5262 5262-A
5362 5362 HBL5362 5362-A
5262-S 5262CB CR5262 5262/CRB5262
5362-S 5362CB CR5362 5362/CRB5362
1201 1201 HBL1201 PS15AC1
1202 1202 HBL1202 PS15AC2
1203 1203 HBL1203 PS15AC3
1204 1204 HBL1204 PS15AC4
1221 2221 HBL1221 PS20AC1
1222 2222 HBL1222 PS20AC2
1223 2223 HBL1223 PS20AC3
1224 2224 HBL1224 PS20AC4
3031 3031 HBL3031 PS30AC1
3032 3032 HBL3032 PS30AC2
3033 3033 HBL3033 PS30AC3
1221-S – CS1221 CSB20AC1
1222-S – CS1222 CSB20AC2
1223-S – CS1223 CSB20AC3
1224-S – CS1224 CSB20AC4